GOD KNOWS WHO YOU ARE
AND DESIRES TO MAKE
HIMSELF KNOWN

CHURCH OF GOD IN OHIO YOUTH & DISCIPL

YOUTH CAMP 2023

2023 Ohio Junior High Youth Camp

Ages 13-14 / June 19" — June 23

Monday, June 19

Concession / Store Hours:
1:00pm-2:30 pm / 9:30-10:30 pm

1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
11:15 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am

Registration / Move In & Get Acquainted
Orientation

Color Wars (All Color Rec)

Free Time

Girls Dinner/ Guys Free Time

Guys Dinner/ Girls Free Time

Pavilion Closed for Service Preparation
Pre-Service Intercession

Worship & the Word

Free Time

Fun Time

Wrap-up/ Dismissal to Cabins

Cabin Chats

Lights Out
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Tuesday, June 20

7:30 am Rise & Shine / Cabin Clean Up
8:00 am Guys Breakfast
8:30 am Girls’ Breakfast

Concession/Store Hours:
10:25am-11:00am / 1:00pm - 3:00pm / 9:30-10:30pm

TIME Girls Purple Guys Green Guys Blue
9:00 am- 10:25 am Electives
10:25 am - 11:00 am Concessions Break
11:00 am - 11:50 am Focus Rally (Cabin Leader Meeting)
12:00 pm - 12:20 pm Free Time Lunch Free Time
12:20 pm - 1:00 pm Lunch Free Time Lunch
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Team Challenge Swim Time Swim Time
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Swim Time Team Challenge BEER®ElEglef=!
3:10 pm - 4:10 pm Color Wars (All Color Rec)
4:15 pm - 5:00 pm Cabin Small Groups
5:00 pm - 5:30 pm Free Time/ Shower Time
5:30 pm - 6:00 pm Free Time Dinner Dinner
6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Dinner Free Time Free Time
6:30 pm Pavilion Closed for Service Preparation
7:00 pm Pre-Service Intercession
7:15 pm Worship & the Word
9:30 pm All Camp Free Time
10:30 pm Fun Time & Daily Video
11:15 pm Day End Dismissal
11:30 pm Cabin Chats
12:00 am Lights Out
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Wednesday, June 21

7:30 am Rise & Shine / Cabin Clean Up
8:00 am Girls’ Breakfast
8:20 am Guys Breakfast

Concession/Store Hours:
10:30am-11:00am / 1:00pm - 2:55pm / 9:30-10:30pm

TIME
9:00 am- 10:30 am

Girls Purple Guys Green Guys Blue

Electives

10:30 am - 11:00 am

Concessions Break

12:00 pm - 12:20
pm

12:20 pm - 1:00 pm

2:00 pm - 2:55 pm
3:00 pm - 3:55 pm

11:00 am - 11:50 am Focus Rally (Cabin Leader Meeting)

Lunch Free Time

Lunch

Free Time Lunch

Free Time

1:00 pm - 1:55 pm Team Challenge Swim Time

Swim Time

Swim Time Team Challenge BEER® Tl

Color Wars (All Color Rec)

3:55 pm -4:10 pm

Camp Picture

4:10 pm - 4:50 pm

Cabin Small Groups

5:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Free Time/ Shower Time

5:30 pm - 5:50 pm Free Time Dinner
5:50 pm - 6:30 pm Dinner Free Time

Dinner
Free Time

6:30 pm Pavilion Closed for Service Preparation
7:00 pm Pre-Service Intercession

7:15 pm Worship & the Word

9:30 pm All Camp Free Time

10:30 pm Fun Time & Daily Video

11:15 pm Day End Dismissal

11:30 pm Cabin Chats

12:00 am Lights Outs
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Thursday, June 22

7:30 am Rise & Shine / Cabin Clean Up
8:00 am Guys Breakfast
8:20 am Girls’ Breakfast

Concession/Store Hours:
10:00am-10:30am / 1:00pm - 2:30pm / 9:45-10:45pm

TIME Girls Purple Guys Green Guys Blue

9:00 am- 10:00 am Electives
10:00 am - 10:30 am Concessions Break
10:30 am - 11:15 am Focus Rally (Cabin Leader Meeting)
11:15 am - 12:00 pm Water Baptism
12:00 pm - 12:20 pm Free Time Free Time Lunch

12:20 pm = 1:00 pm Lunch Lunch Free Time

1:00 pm - 1:45 pm Team Challenge Swim Time Swim Time

1:45 pm - 2:30 pm Swim Time Team Challenge BEER® 1 Eglef=!
2:40 pm - 3:40 pm Color Wars (All Color Rec)
3:40 pm - 4:40 pm Free Time/ Shower Time
4:40 pm - 5:30 pm Cabin Small Group
5:30 pm - 5:50 pm Free Time Dinner Dinner
5:50 pm - 6:30 pm Free Time Free Time Free Time
6:30 pm Pavilion Closed for Service Preparation
7:00 pm Pre-Service Intercession
7:15 pm Worship & the Word
9:30 pm All Camp Free Time
9:45 pm Cabin Leader Appreciation
10:15 pm Non — Cabin Leader Appreciation
11:00 pm Fun Time & Daily Video
11:45 pm Day End Dismissal
12:00 am Cabin Chats
12:20 am Lights Outs
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Friday, July 23
(Heading Home)

7:30 am Rise & Shine

8:00 am Girls Breakfast

8:20 am Guys Breakfast

9:00 am Clean Up/ Pack Up
9:30 am Memories Celebration
10:30 am Camp Dismissal

Concession/Store Hours:
10:30 -11:00 am
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